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|0pening Size Up To 3,000mm wide x 2,500mm high|

STANDARD CAPSTAN FIXINGS

82 OPENING WIDTH 82

G
[Ty /™™ i

T

7/ |
CAPSTAN
WHEEL

STANDARD BRACKET

LT P P
ﬂ=h

x”“v‘

‘,\\ “‘
\w‘!z/)"'/

HEADROOM REQUIRED
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SQUARE END FIXINGS
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HEADROOM DETAILS

OPENING HEADROOM
HEIGHT REQUIRED
1000 365
1250 375
1500 395
1750 405
2000 415
2250 415
2500 425
2750 435
3000 455
3250 465
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